

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:





Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

march at ( 904 ) 272-7729 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person)

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. <u>ADM- HOLDTNGS</u> <u>The</u> (Name of corporation: must include the wold "INCORPORATED", " abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	COMPANY", CORPORATION" or words or t is a corporation instead of a catural person
2. <u>Delaware</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>(F</u> 4. July 5, 1994	Nof yet El number, if applicable)
(Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year 6	2, and 817.155, F.S.)
7. <u>6001-27 Argyle Forest Blvd</u> <u>Suit 67</u> Jacksonville, Fl. 32244 (Current mailing address)	
B. <u>Manufacturing</u> , <u>Retailing</u> , <u>Consulting</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to	
Name and street address of Florida registered age Name: Dr Denny MAREK	
Office Address: 2020 Wells Rd #28 E ORANGE PARK	, Florida , <u>32074</u>

(Zip Code)

1

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

ç

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Mai Deny (Registerod agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Nam addi	es and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Stree ress CNLY- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
- " <b></b>	CTONS (Street address only - P o Peu ver
Atta TheU!	
Address:	Victoria BLV 70
	LA PLATA, argentina
Vice Chair	man:
Add:	
Director:	
Address: _	
	9. Personal and the second secon
Director:	
Address:	
	lotruet scaress only park the scare was seen to be a set of the set
rresident:	<u>一旦とりハタ地で、「ハベニル」は通信では自己</u> 意志に確認する。 はならればいた。 は、
rresident:	<u>一旦とりハタ地で、「ハベニル」は通信では自己</u> 意志に確認する。 はならればいた。 は、
rresident:	2020 Wells RD # 28E
Address:	<u>Denny TINKLIK</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> Onange Park FL. 32074
rresident:	<u>Denny TINKLIK</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> Onange Park FL. 32074
Address:	<u>Denny TINKLIK</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> Onange Park FL. 32074
Address:	<u>Denny 114K-K</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL 32074</u> lent:
Address: Vice Presid Address:	<u>Denny TIAKLIK</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL. 32074</u> lent: <u>Alena Koskora</u>
Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	<u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 761</u>
Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	<u>Denny TIAKLIK</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL. 32074</u> lent: <u>Alena Koskora</u>
Vice President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer:	<u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 761</u>
Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	<u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 761</u>
Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	<u>Denny MRL-R</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL 32074</u> Ient: <u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 751</u> <u>Prague , Cred Republik</u>
Vice President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If nealisting addi	<u>Denny TIAKER</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL. 32074</u> lent: <u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 751</u> <u>Prague</u> , Cred Republik <u>Prague</u> , Cred Republik
Vice President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	<u>Denny MARLIC</u> <u>2020 Wells RD # 28E</u> <u>Orange Park FL. 32074</u> lent: <u>Alena Koskora</u> <u>Kosmicka 751</u> <u>Prugue</u> , <u>Creil Republik</u> <u>Creil Republik</u> <u>Creissary</u> , you may attach an addendum to the application tional officers and/or directors.

;

( i ÷.

.

ę.

ς,

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ADM - HOLDINGS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1995.



CONSTRAINTS OF

A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE: 7501517 05-10-95

PAGE

95 MAY 17 PH 3:

015

2411956 8300 950103690